LED Power Supply
Constant Voltage Power Supplies
LED POWER
next generation power
source
FEATURES
• High Efficiency 94%
• IP67 Waterproof

The LXV300 series carries the CE mark for safety and is also RoHS
compliant. For more details contact  sales@excelsys.com
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Voltage
OVP
Max
OCP
Hiccup
Efficiency
LXV300-012SW 12V 23.3A 90-305VAC 18V 110-180% 92.0%
LXV300-024SW 24V 12.50A 90-305VAC 35V 110-180% 93.0%
LXV300-036SW 36V 8.33A 90-305VAC 50V 110-180% 94.0%
LXV300-042SW 42V 7.14A 90-305VAC 55V 110-180% 93.5%
LXV300-048SW 48V 6.25A 90-305VAC 61V 110-180% 93.5%
LXV300-052SW 52V 5.76A 90-305VAC 66V 110-180% 93.5%
LXV300-054SW 54V 5.55A 90-305VAC 66V 110-180% 94.0%
LXV300-056SW 56V 5.35A 90-305VAC 78V 110-180% 94.0%
LXV300-060SW 60V 5.00A 90-305VAC 78V 110-180% 94.0%
LXV300-084SW 84V 3.57A 90-305VAC 105V 110-180% 94.0%
LXV300-105SW 105V 2.85A 90-305VAC 130V 110-180% 94.0%
LXV300-150SW 150V 2.00A 90-305VAC 185V 110-180% 94.0%
LED Power Supplies 300W
L
E
D